2212 Torneio Nacional - Livre - Nivel 1 - Até 13 anos - Masculino

Class

Atleta

Nascimento Clube UF

TOTAL

ELEMENTOS

COMPONENTES

DEDUCOES

0.S.

1

ARTHUR PINHEIRO

07/06/2005 | AABBPOA RS

18,52

11,49

7,03

0

ESPECIALISTA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
ASSISTENTE FELIPE CAVALCANTI
OPERADOR FLAVIO MOREIRA
JUIZ1 DIOGO SILVA

JUIZ 2 ANA PAOLOA LOEBLEIN
JUIZ3 MARINA MARQUES
JUIZ 4 EDUARDO HIERRO

JUIZ5

ISABELLE CARVALHO




